
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
1 

11 
32 
50 
45 
24 
25 
87 
36 
2 

57 
42 
16 
33 
62 
23 
94 
88 
10 
91 
19 
49 
17 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Mathew Scholtz 
Jake Gagne 
Bobby Fong 
Cameron Petersen 
Toni Elias 
David Anthony 
Lorenzo Zanetti 
Jayson Uribe 
Josh Herrin 
Bradley Ward 
Jeremy Coffey 
Alex Dumas 
Kyle Wyman 
Andy DiBrino 
Corey Alexander 
Danilo Lewis 
Max Flinders 
Travis Wyman 
Kevin Pinkstaff 
Hunter Dunham 
Brian Pinkstaff 
Sam Verderico 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
HON 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
DUC 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:40.808 
1:42.043 
1:42.116 
1:43.590 
1:43.629 
1:43.716 
1:44.091 
1:44.733 
1:45.159 
1:45.165 
1:45.695 
1:46.602 
1:46.759 
1:46.822 
1:46.836 
1:47.462 
1:48.888 
1:49.305 
1:49.773 
1:50.838 
1:51.697 
1:52.412 

In Lap 
12 
11 
5 
9 
5 
5 

11 
8 

10 
5 

11 
3 
4 
9 

13 
7 
5 
9 
3 
4 
1 
6 
0 

Diff 

1.235 
1.308 
2.782 
2.821 
2.908 
3.283 
3.925 
4.351 
4.357 
4.887 
5.794 
5.951 
6.014 
6.028 
6.654 
8.080 
8.497 
8.965 

10.030 
10.889 
11.604 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
Westby Racing 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Altus Motorsports 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Celtic HSBK Racing Ducati  
Rock and Sons Racing 
Scheibe Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Superbike Underground 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Ducati Richmond/KWR Ducati Team 
EDR Performance/DiBrino Racing 
Ride HVMC Racing 
Procomps Racing Team 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Zlock Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Zlock Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #42 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 8/29/2020 10:24:53 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

HONOS Superbike 

Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:49:59 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

8/29/2020 09:50 


